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Reg.

T2.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

Club

B RUS

B BFRA

BlITA

B RUS

—= ISR

= HUN

BEITA

B RUS

BAITA

B RUS

BE= s

BN GER

B RUS

B RUS

BE SA

= AUT

== HUN

mm= SWE

B BFRA

FILINA Daria
BAYRAM Aliya
ISOLA Federica
SOLDATOVA
Anastasia
BOTVINIK Yana
NAGY Kinga
SICA Susan
Maria
TARASOVA
Ekaterina
CAGNIN
Beatrice
OKHOTNIKOVA
Irina
VIERHELLER
Giana
RIEDMUELLER
Vanessa
YASINSKAYA
Kristina
MURTAZAEVA
Aizanat
CANDREVA
Greta

FEHRER
Stefanie
DEKANY Kinga
MARTENSSON
Elvira
HERMAY

Camille

08

wU

00

ST

05

Fencing Worldwide

GRENOBLE PAR

AS Pro Vercelli

National team

Club Modiin

DVE

National team

Lame Trevigiane M

Ettore Geslao

Heidenheimer SB

National team

National team

FU Linz

FFF Stockholm

CAEN EC

http://www.fencingworldwide.com/en/competition/7614-16/results/
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Reg.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.
34.
34.

36.

37.

37.

39.

Club

mmm POL

= HUN

BEITA

3 sul

mmm POL

BAITA

B BFRA

o HUN

B IFRA

il BLR

mm RUS

E= UsA

B GER

B IFrRA
= HUN
B= USA

® JPN

J'§ ROU

BN GER

B GER

MROSZCZAK
Anna
EGERSZEGI
Alexandra
BOZZA
Alessandra
EMMENEGGER
Manon
PIEKARSKA
Barbara
RIZZI Andrea
Vittoria
LEGROS Flora 01
MUHARI Eszter
MARUENDA
28
Solenn
PILIPCHUK
Marina
KASHAEVA Alla
NIXON
Catherine
HANSCHKE )
wu
Amelie
NABETH Camille 14
GNAM Tamara

KOMAR Sofia

BABA Haruna

PREDESCU
Alexandra
TREUDT-

NR
GOESSER Kim
MAYER Lea wuU

Fencing Worldwide

RMKS Rybnik

TOISE

FCZ Zug

KS Szpada Wroclaw

Chiavari Scherma

MARIGNANE

LE CHESNAY

Heidenheimer SB

LYON LEM
TSC

USA

CSA Steaua
Bucuresti
Fechtzentrum
Solingen e.V.

Heidenheimer SB

http://www.fencingworldwide.com/en/competition/7614-16/results/
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Reg.

40.

41.

42.

43.

a4,

45,

46.

47.

48.

49.
50.
51.

52.

52.

54.

55.

56.

57.

58.

Club

3 sul

+ [0

I+l CAN

B IFRA

S GBR

B RUS

B GER

® JPN

BEITA

== HUN
I+l CAN
'l ROU

BE SA

EE= Ush

SIN

B= Ush

B GER

B= Ush

B RUS

SOLARI
Demetra
FAVRE Aurore
VON
DADELSZEN
Emma
VANRYSSEL
Eloise
SHEFFIELD
Laura
KHUGAEVA
Anzhelika
KOLBINGER
Brenda
YOSHIMURA
Miho
VARENGO
Cecilia
KARDOS Edina
GAO Cindy

BENEA Bianca

NIXON Caroline

PLENTY
Kenyata
LAI Esther Shi

Ning

VERMEULE Emily

HEINZ Vanessa
STEWART

Tatijana

ANDREEVA Polina

25

NR

Fencing Worldwide

SESAF Fribourg

CES Sierre

TOULOUSE UC

Brixton FC

National team

Fechtzentrum

Solingen e.V.

AS Marchesa Torino

Vasas

CSM Oradea

Z Fencing

http://www.fencingworldwide.com/en/competition/7614-16/results/
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Reg.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

73.

74.

75.

Club

BE SA

= UKR

38 TUR

BN GER

B EFRA

BAITA

B RUS

= AUT

BlITA

=== CRO

BN GER

mm RUS

3 sul

N GER

Bl GER

il BLR

HUN

ANTEKEIER
Madeline
DERKACH Anna
OZTURKMEN

Aybuke

MANTAI Karina BN

LUCANI Lola 17
COMITINI
Costanza
PANAKHNO
Anastasiya
ELMER Luise 00
DE MARCHI
Eleonora
JUKIC Paula
MESZAROS
BN
Noemi
SAUMOVA
Manana
MASSEREY
Solene
LOEHR Lisa-
NR
Marie
WEITBRECHT )
wu
Sophia
KHLYSTUNOVA
Lizaveta

KOLCZONAY

Borbala

Fencing Worldwide

Luhansk

FC
Tauberbischofsheim

EPINAL SE

AS Marchesa Torino

FU Linz
Scherma Treviso
ASD

MK Split

FC

Tauberbischofsheim

National team

CES Sierre

Fechtzentrum

Solingen e.V.

Heidenheimer SB

SCAF RB

FLESS

http://www.fencingworldwide.com/en/competition/7614-16/results/
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Reg.

75.

75.

78.

79.

79.

81.

81.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

88.

90.

91.

92.

93.

Club

B BFRA

umm DEN

I+l CAN

BN GER

I+l CAN

SEE GBR

B BFRA

B CZE

® JPN

B IFRA

mm RUS

= HUN

mmm POL

5% GBR

3 sul

= UKR

= UKR

= AUT

VON
KERSSENBROCK
Diane
BORRYE Emilia
HS
Cecilie
VERRET
Alexanne
LENTZ Helena
BARRY Julia
LAWSON
Danielle
TAHE Oceane 08
BIELESZOVA
Veronika
TERAYAMA
Tamaki
THOMAS
Alexandra
NEVERDINOVA
Alexandra
KAZAR Dora
OLCHOWIK
Zuzanna
STANIER Lydia
HABLUTZEL
Demi
ZELENTSOVA
Alina

MAZEPA Kateryna

SCHMIDL Rosa 00

Fencing Worldwide

LE CHESNAY

HFK Hellerup

GRENOBLE PAR

SC Praha

National team

AVA

FZB Riehen

Scorpions

00

Landesfechtklub

http://www.fencingworldwide.com/en/competition/7614-16/results/
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Club

Reg.

94.

95.

96.

97.

98.

99.

100.

101.

102.

102.

102.

102.

106.

107

108

109.

110.

B CZE

= AUT

3 sul

J'8 ROU

B CZE

= AUT

+ [0

== HUN

® JPN

I+l CAN

E= UsA

B GER

mmm POL

. I*1 CAN

. Il KAZ

BN GER

B GER

NEVOSADOVA
Alzbeta
PINGGERA
Elisabeth
PEGO
MAGALHAES
Jenny
SCHLIER
Zsuzsa
SALIGEROVA
Katerina
GRABHER
Antonia
ROGNON

Justine

CSIAKI Dorottya

OYA Nichika
ROGOWICZ
Monika
YEFREMENKO
Dariya
MULLER Jule
Hanna
MAZANEK
Karolina
LUBCZYNSKI
Monica
JAKUPOVA
Dayana
MAYR Franziska
STOPPEL

Jaqueline

VA

VA

Fencing Worldwide

SC Praha

FTS Dornbirn

SEN Neuchatel

CSS Tg. Mures

TJ Lokomotiva

Karlovy Vary

FTS Dornbirn

SEN Neuchatel

NR EFG Essen

Muszkieter Gliwice

http://www.fencingworldwide.com/en/competition/7614-16/results/
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Club

Reg.

110.

112.

113.

114.

115.

116.

117.

118.

1109.

120.

121.

122.

123.

124.

125.

126.

127.

128.

129.

130.

131

132.

= HUN

mmm POL

B GER

== FIN

SVK

[ TUR

B GER
I ESP

=== CRO

mmm POL

BlITA

BE= s

SEE GBR

Il KAZ

B CZE

N GER

=== CRO
BFRITA

® JPN

I+l CAN

. Dnam CZE

= HUN

SZABO Viktoria
MALOWANIEC
Oliwia

KUNJAN Lena
TAURIAINEN
Sofia
NEMCOVA Jana
TUNCAN
Bagdagul
JONAS Eva HE
AMADOR Marta
MESIC Ana
BRYCH Barbara
COCOZzA
Alessia
BEDDINGFIELD
Catherine
BRYSON
Kerenza
FUZEYEVA
Anastassiya
COUFALOVA
Anna

TISCH Johanna WU
PETKOVIC Lara
BILLI Sara
MAEDA Yuna
VAN MARION
Kirsten
SEDIVA
Michaela

PETRI Renata

Fencing Worldwide

EM

BSK Bratislava

UFC Frankfurt
C.E. Olimpo
CAFC Mladost

UKS Wolodyjowski

BELA POD
BEZDEZEM
Heidenheimer SB
CAFC Mladost

SC Lughese

AVA

http://www.fencingworldwide.com/en/competition/7614-16/results/
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Reg.

133.

134.

135.

135.

135.

138.

139.

140.
140.
142.
142.

144,

145.

145.

147.

147.

149.

150.

151.

152.

Club

B BFRA

B CZE

BN GER

B GER

® JPN

B GER

B BFRA

I+] CAN
== HUN

SVK
J § ROU

== FIN

== FIN

I+l CAN

B GER

B CZE

3} TUR

= UKR

B 1 BEL

® JPN

Fencing Worldwide

PINIER

25 PARIS UC
Capucine
NEVOSADOVA

SC Praha

Eliska
MAKHOVSKA

NR EFG Essen
Florina

STRECKER Leonie
TOSAKA Rino
CRUSTEWITZ
Djamila
BOUKHELIFA
04 ORNON ESCR

Charline
DIB Vanessa
LADANYI Nelli Szolnok SI
RECLOVA Klara Akademia sermu
COSTE Teodora CS Satu Mare
MIKKILA Inka TMAF
VUORINEN

HFM
Anna
DE GRASSE
Justine
GOEDDE Ella
SEHNALOVA

Dukla Olomouc
Marketa
OZKALAYCI
Nisanur
STEPANYAN

Kharkiv
Nataliya
SERMEUS

SC Parcival
Charlotte
KUWATA

Haruka

http://www.fencingworldwide.com/en/competition/7614-16/results/
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Club

Reg.

153

154

155.

156.

157.

157.

157.

160.

161.

162.

162.

164.

164.

166.

166.

168.

169.

170.

171.

172

. g sul

. == FIN

mmm POL

® JPN
== NED

I+l CAN

® JPN

I ESP

38 TUR

5% GBR

Bl GER

mmm POL

mmm POL

=== CRO

3 sul

ummDEN

I+] CAN

B= Ush

mmm POL

. I KAZ

CUGINI
Francesca
SALMINEN Sara
ZAMACHOWSKA
Wiktoria
SATO Moemi
DE WIJN Day
GUO Zi shan
KAGEYAMA
Nonoka
MATEOS Maria
GICI Ayse
Mirac
PHILLIPSON
Elsa
CARDUCKCI Lilia
FALINSKA Julia
WILASZEK
Paulina
VILLI BIGOVIC
Hannah
BOS Valentina
JENSEN Anne-
HS
Sofie Skaarup
LIU Linda
PIRKOWSKI
Amanda
RABCZEWSKA
Weronika
MURIDOVA

Tamila

Fencing Worldwide

LUG Lugano

HABDA

SC Den Bosch

VCE-VA

WARSZAWIANKA

SKS Radomysl WLK

MK Inter

SEB Basel

HFK Hellerup

MKS Kusy Szczecin
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Club

Reg.

172

172.

175.

176.

177.

178.

179.

180.

181.

182.

183.

184.

184.

186.

187.

188.

. Do CZE

N GER

= AUT

BEITA

Il KAZ

SEE GBR

B CZE

. GER
5% GBR

SEE GBR

mmm POL

mmm POL

B GER

= NED

= NED

S GBR

SPATENKOVA
Anna

MAYER Elin
MONSCHEIN

Julia

PASIN Lara

KRALYUK
Alexandra
PHILBIN Caitlin
DOSKOVA
Katerina
THRUM Lea
TURLEY Alix
PLANT Bethan
MROCHEM
Patrycja
PERNACH
Aleksandra
LANDTE
Constanze
VAN DEN BERGH
Eveline
HONING Sofie
MCCORMACK

Amelia

wuU

VA

wuU

TH

Fencing Worldwide

Dukla Olomouc

Heidenheimer SB

FTS Dornbirn

Scherma Treviso

ASD

Slavoj Litomerice

TSF Ditzingen

Millfield School

UKS Wolodyjowski

MTV Saalfeld

SC Den Bosch
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No. 1: Results checked

Fencing Worldwide

Pi 1| Sat 08:00 | Referee: TOR CansuMUNNIX Jens

Nation Name No.
PINIER

] BFRA Capucine 1
PARIS UC
OKHOTNIKOVA

mmRUSIrina 2
1
SOLARI

E3SUI Demetra 3
1 SESAF Fribourg
PERNACH

=P OL Aleksandra 4
1 UKS Wolodyjowski

-GERIGOEDDE Ella 5
KOLCZONAY

—=HUNBorbala 6
1 FLESS
STEPANYAN

m=UKRNataliya 7
1 Kharkiv

details

No. 2: Results checked

V5

V5

D3

D3

V5

V3

D4

D3

D1

DO

D4

D2

D3

V4

D4

D4

D3

D1

V5

V5

V5

V5

V5

V5

V5

V5

V5

D3

V5

D4

Date: 16.10.2016 08:10 | MARCEL ANSORGE

D3

V5

V5

D3

D1

DO

Pi FINAL | Sat 08:00 | Referee: MORYS MichalBARDENHAGEN Tim-Claus

Nation Name No. 1
MESZAROS

EmGER Noemi 1
FC Tauberbischofsheim
ZELENTSOVA

mwmUJKRAIlina 2 DI
1
DE GRASSE

I+ICANJustine 3 DI
1
FILINA

mmRUS Daria 4 V5
1
JENSEN
Anne-Sofie

[ 1 |

- -DENSkaarup 5 D3
HFK Hellerup
BAYRAM

I BFRA Aliya 6 DO
GRENOBLE PAR
VUORINEN

==FIN Anna 7 D3
1 HFM

details

2

V5

D4

V5

D3

D3

DO

3

V5

V5

V5

D3

V5

D3

http://www.fencingworldwide.com/en/competition/7614-16/pools/1

4

D2

D2

DO

D1

V4

D2

5

V5

V5

V5

V5

D4

V5

6

V5

V5

D3

D3

V5

V5

7

V5

V5

V5

V3

D4

D4

7 VTD TR I1
D2 2 22 24 0333 -2
V5 6 29 14 1.000 15
V5 528 19 0833 9
D2 0 16 30 0.000 -14
V5 2 18 27 0333 -9
V5 4 27 17 0.667 10
2 15 24 0333 -9
V TD TR 11 12 Rk.
527 13 0833 14 2.
4 23 20 0.667 3 3.
2 18 26 0333 -8 5.
526 11 0833 15 1.
1 19 29 0.167 -10 7.
2 20 26 0333 -6 4.
2 18 26 0333 -8 5.

4.

Rd.

I2 Rk. Rd. Q

121.

26.

184.

. 147.

39.

150.

69.

145.

168.

135.

145.

1713
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No. 3: Results checked
Pi BLUE | Sat 08:00 | Referee: CAMPI-SAPERY LisaZHURAVLEVA Natalia

Nation Name No.1l 2 3 4 5 6 7 VIDTRII I2 Rk Rd. Q
VON

||FRA§£§SSENBROCK 1 V5 D3 D4 V5 V5 V5 4 27 17 0667 10 3. 39.
1 LE CHESNAY
SEHNALOVA

B CZE Marketa 2 DI D3 D2 V5 D2 V5 2 18 27 0333 -9 5. 147.
1 Dukla Olomouc
LOEHR Lisa-

B=mGER Marie 3 V5 V5 V5 V5 D4 V5 529 21 0833 8 2. 29.
Fechtzentrum Solingen e.V.

=HUN1CSIAKI Dorottya 4 /5 v5 D4 D3 D3 V5 3 25 25 0500 0 4. 92.
VILLI BIGOVIC

=m=CROHannah 5 D2 D3 D3 V5 D3 D3 1 19 28 0.167 -9 6. 166.
1 MK Inter
MARTENSSON

=== WEElvira 6 D3 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 528 18 0833 10 1. 2I.
FFF Stockholm

MCANlLIULlrldal 7 DI D4 D3 D4 V5 DI 1 18 28 0.167 -10 7. 169.

details

No. 4: Results checked
Pi YELLOW | Sat 08:00 | Referee: FEOKTISTOV ValerianHENKELMANN Matthias

Nation Name No.1 2 3 4 5 6 7 VTDTRI I2 Rk.Rd. Q
ZAMACHOWSKA

P OL Wiktoria 1 D4 D4 V5 D2 D4 D3 1 22 29 0.167 -7 6. 155.
1

pEFRALEGROSFlOra ) s pg vs vs vs D3 423 25 0667 2 4. 7.

=HUN§§§Ynga 3 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 D2 527 15 0833 12 1. 17.
FUZEYEVA

EEK AZAnastassiya 4 D4 D3 D2 V5 D4 V5 2 23 27 0333 -4 5. 127.
1

-GERlC’A‘RDUCCILlha 5 V5 D4 DI D4 D3 D2 119 27 0.167 -8 7. 162.
PLENTY

B=USA Kenyata 6 V5 D4 D3 V5 V5 V5 4 27 24 0667 3 3. 62.
1

B gCANPARRY Julia g5 ys vs D3 vs D3 4 26 20 0667 6 2. 46

details

No. 5: Results checked )
Pi 5| Sat 08:00 | Referee: LENERTZ JohnyMULLER Andreas

Nation Name No.1 2 3 4 5 6 7 VITIDTRI I2 Rk. Rd. Q
BEDDINGFIELD

B=(SA Catherine 1 D3 V5 D3 D4 D3 V5 2 23 26 0333 -3 5. 123.
1
SCHMIDL

http://www.fencingworldwide.com/en/competition/7614-16/pools/1 2/13



16. 10. 2016 Fencing Worldwide

=—=AUTRosa 2 V5 V4 D2 D3 V2 V5 4 21 19 0.667 2
00 Landesfechtklub

=nNED ONING Sofie 5 5y b DI D3 D2 DI 0 10 27 0000 -17

e JPN FABA Haruna = 5 ys vs D2 V4 V5 526 15 0.833 11
DE MARCHI

I IITA Eleonora 5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V4 6 29 16 1.000 13
1 Scherma Treviso ASD
KASHAEVA

mmRUS Alla 6 V5 D1 V3 D3 D2 V5 3 19 18 0500 1
1
MATEOS

T_ESP Maria 7 D4 D4 V5 DI D2 D2 1 18 25 0.167 -7
1 VCE-VA

details

No. 6: Results checked

Pi RED | Sat 08:00 | Referee: BEKEFI DanieINEDER Uwe

Nation Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 VTITDTRII 12 Rk.
LUCANI

] BFRA Lola 1 D2 V5 V5 DI D3 V5 3 21 22 0.500 -1 4.
EPINAL SE

aCANTAOCY 5 vy v3 v3 D4 D3 Vs 4 22 18 0667 4 3,
PIRKOWSKI

B=SA Amanda 3 D3 D2 D1 D4 DI V5 1 16 27 0.167 -11 6.
1
MAYR

EmGER Franziska 4 D2 D2 V5 D1 V5 V5 3 20 21 0.500 -1 5.
1
PANAKHNO

mmRUS Anastasiya 5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 6 30 15 1.000 15 1.
1
RI1Z71

1 ITA \A,.“d"e.a 6 V4 V4 V5 D4 D2 V5 4 24 19 0.667 5 2.
ittoria
1 Chiavari Scherma
TURLEY

SEGBRAlix 7 D4 D3 D4 D3 D3 D2 0 19 30 0.000 -11 7.
1

details

No. 7: Results checked

Pi GREEN | Sat 08:00 | Referee: MEDYNSKA AnnaKIAVUE Ella

Nation Name No.1 2 3 4 5 6 7 VITDTRI1 12
RIEDMUELLER

EEGER Vanessa 1 V3 D3 V4 V5 V5 V5 525 16 0.833 9
Heidenheimer SB
CUGINI

EASUI Francesca 2 D2 D2 D4 D3 V5 D4 1 20 25 0.167 -5
1 LUG Lugano
ROGOWICZ

I+ICANMonika 3 V5 V5 D4 D3 V5 DI 3 23 23 0500 O

1

http://www.fencingworldwide.com/en/competition/7614-16/pools/1

Rd.

73.

. 187.

20.

91.

. 160.

102.

60.

170.

103.

55.

181.

Rk. Rd. Q

4.

27.

153.

93.
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Fencing Worldwide

SHEFFIELD

%GBRLaura D3 V5 V5 D4 V5 V5 4 27 20 0.667
1 Brixton FC

=—HUNSAZARDOT sy vs Vs Vs D4 VS 4 26 23 0.667
KRALYUK

K AZAlexandra 6 D2 D2 D3 D2 V5 D1 1 15 29 0.167
1
OZTURKMEN

[EETUR Aybuke 7 D2 V5 V5 DI D3 V5 3 21 21 0.500
1

details

No. 8: Results checked

Pi 8| Sat 08:00 | Referee: MEEHAN Justin

Nation Name No.1 2 3 4 5 6 7 VIDTRI1I

|+|CAN1GUOZ1 shan V5 D3 DI D2 D4 D4 1 19 26 0.167 -7

I NITA ?ﬁigii?;\sn 2 DI V5 DO D2 D3 D3 1 14 27 0.167 -13
TISCH

EmGER Johanna 3 V5 D2 D2 V5 D2 D2 2 18 25 0.333 -7
Heidenheimer SB
SOLDATOVA

mmRUS Anastasia 4 V5 V5 V5 D3 V5 V5 5 28 15 0.833 13
1 National team
YOSHIMURA

® JPN Miho 5 V5 V5 D2 V5 V5 D4 4 26 21 0.667 5
1
LAWSON

BEEGBRDanielle 6 V5 V5 V5 D4 D4 V5 4 28 23 0.667 5
1
THOMAS

] BIFRA Alexandra 7 V5 V5 V5 D3 V5 D4 4 27 23 0.667 4
1

details

No. 9: Results checked

Pi9| Sat 08:00 | Referee: LANG DanieINIESS Thomas

Nation Name No.1 2 3 4 5 6 7 VITDTRI 12
MANTAI

EEGERKarina 1 D3 V5 DI V5 V5 D4 3 23 24 0.500 -1
FC Tauberbischofsheim

o spN OYANICHKA 5 vy D3 D3 vs D3 Vs 323 23 0500 0
MARUENDA

I BFRA Solenn 3 D4 V5 D4 D4 V5 V5 3 27 26 0500 1
LE CHESNAY
VIERHELLER

E={USAGiana 4 V5 V5 V5 D3 V5 V5 5 28 18 0.833 10
1
SZABO

=—HUNViktoria 5 D2 D3 V5 V5 V5 D4 3 24 26 0.500 -2
1
BRYCH

http://www.fencingworldwide.com/en/competition/7614-16/pools/1

-14 7.

7 2.

3 3.

0 5.

I2 Rk.Rd. Q

6. 157.

7. 176.

5. 141.

1. 12.

3. 53.

2. 49.

Rk. Rd.

4. 100.

5. 104.

177.

4113
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== OL Barbara 6 D4 V5 D4 D1 D4 V5 2 23 23 0333 0 6. 119.
1 UKS Wolodyjowski
PETKOVIC

==CROLara 7 V5 D2 D4 D4 V5 DO 2 20 28 0333 -8 7. 142.
1 CAFC Mladost

details

No. 10: Results checked
Pi 10| Sat 08:00 | Referee: VINCENC Jiri

Nation Name No.l 2 3 4 5 6 7 VIDTRI I2 Rk Rd. Q
VON

o JCANPADELSZEN D3 V5 V5 V3 V5 V5 526 22 0833 4 2. 35
Emma
1
MASSEREY

E3SUI Solene 2 V5 V3 V5 D2 V5 V5 525 16 0833 9 1. 27.
1 CES Sierre
MAKHOVSKA

E=GER Florina 3 D4 DI D4 V5 D3 V5 2 22 26 0333 -4 4. 129
EFG Essen

e JPN TOSAKA Rino v b3 pavs DI D4 VS 222 26 0333 -4 4. 129,
VANRYSSEL

I BFRA Eloise 5 D2 V5 D4 VS V5 V5 42 11 0667 15 3. 37.
TOULOUSE UC

I NITA FSICLLI;;;Z‘”‘ 6 D4 D3 V5 V5 DO D22 19 27 0333 -8 6 144
RABCZEWSKA

POL Weronika 7 D4 DO D4 D2 DO V5 115 27 0.167 -12 7. 171.
1 MKS Kusy Szczecin

details

No. 11: Results checked
Pi 11| Sat 08:00 | Referee: CELLER Pavol

Nation Name No.1 2 3 4 5 6 7 VITDTRI I2 Rk.Rd. Q
VERMEULE

B=USAEmily 1 V5 D3 V5 V3 V5 D3 4 24 22 0667 2 3. 71
1
SALIGEROVA

-CZEﬁ?Ee:lI?? 2 D4 V5 V5 D3 V5 D4 3 26 22 0500 4 4. 84.
Karlovy Vary
LAI Esther Shi

wmSIN Ning 3 V5 D4 D2 V5 V5 V5 4 26 23 0.667 3 2. 64.
1 Z Fencing
HANSCHKE

ERGER Amelie 4 D4 D3 VS5 D3 V5 D2 2 22 25 0333 -3 6. 124.
Heidenheimer SB
TUNCAN

[EETUR Bagdagul 5 D2 V4 D2 V5 V5 DI 3 19 22 0.500 -3 5. 110.
1
VAN DEN

==NEDBEROH 6 D2 DI D4 D3 D3 D20 15 30 0000 -15 7. 186.
Eveline

1

http://www.fencingworldwide.com/en/competition/7614-16/pools/1 5/13
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GNAM
==HUNTamara 7

1 TSC
details

No. 12: Results checked

V5 V5

Pi 12| Sat 08:00 | Referee: SIMPSON James

Nation Name No. 1
PHILLIPSON
SEEGBREIsa 1
1
YEFREMENKO
E=USADariya 2 V5
1
JAKUPOVA
IEBKAZDayana 3 V5
1
EMMENEGGER
E3SUI Manon 4 V4
1 FCZ Zug
MROCHEM
=P OL Patrycja 5 D3
1
TREUDT-
ERGERGOESSERKim 6 V5
Fechtzentrum Solingen e.V.
EGERSZEGI
m=HUNAIlexandra 7 V5

1
details

No. 13: Results checked

Pi 13| Sat 08:00 | Referee: CUBEDDU Carlo

Nation Name No. 1
WILASZEK

= OL Paulina 1
1 SKS Radomysl WLK
CANDREVA

E=USAGreta 2 D4
1
MURTAZAEVA

mmRUS Aizanat 3 V5
1 National team
MAYER Lea

-GERHeidenheimer SB 4 VS
KARDOS

m=HUNEdina 5 V5
1 Vasas
TAHE Oceane

I IFRA GRENOBLE PAR 6 VS
COUFALOVA

haCZE Anna 7 V5
1 BELA POD BEZDEZEM

details

2

D3

D3

V5

D2

V5

V5

2

V5

D3

V5

V5

D4

V5

3

D4

V5

V4

D4

V5

Dl

3

D3

V5

V5

D3

V5

D2

http://www.fencingworldwide.com/en/competition/7614-16/pools/1

D3

DO

D3

D3

V3

V4

4

D3

D4

D3

D2

V5

D3

Fencing Worldwide

V4

V5

V5

V5

V5

V5

5

DI

D3

V5

V5

D4

D3

D4 V5 V5 V5

6

D3

D4

DI

D2

D2

V5

6

D4

V5

D4

D4

V5

D1

529 17 0833 12

7

D2

D4

V5

D3

D2

D4

7

D4

D2

V5

V5

V5

V5

1.

V TD TR 11 I2 Rk. Rd. Q
1 19 27 0.167 -8 6. 162.
3 23 23 0500 O 4. 93
3 22 23 0500 -1 . 101.
4 23 16 0.667 7 45.
0 16 29 0.000 -13 7. 183.
527 17 0.833 10 23.
525 20 0833 5 34.
V TD TR 11 I2 Rk. Rd. Q
1 20 29 0.167 -9 7. 164.

2 23 27 0333 -4 5. 127.

3 25 23 0500 2 4. 88
529 20 0833 9 1. 25.

4 25 21 0.667 4 3. 58.

4 28 23 0.667 5 2. 49.

2 19 26 0.333 -7 6. 140.
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No. 14: Results checked
Pi 14| Sat 08:00 | Referee: PROCOPIO Gaia

Nation Name No.1 2 3 4 5 6 7 VIDTRI I2 Rk. Rd. Q
TARASOVA

mmRUS Ekaterina 1 D2 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 5 27 16 0.833 11 1. 19.
1 National team
NEMCOVA

emSVKJana 2 V5 DI V5 V5 D2 D3 3 21 24 0500 -3 4. 109.
1 BSK Bratislava
OZKALAYCI

[EBTURNisanur 3 DI V5 V5 D1 DI D3 2 16 25 0.333 -9 6. 149.
1
STRECKER

EmGER Leonie 4 D1 D3 D4 V5 V5 D4 2 22 26 0333 -4 5. 129.
1
SALMINEN

+-FIN Sara 5 D2 D4 V5 D3 D3 D3 120 26 0.167 -6 7. 154.
1 HABDA
ANTEKEIER

E=EUSAMadeline 6 D4 V5 V5 D3 V5 D4 3 26 21 0500 5 3. 82.
1
FAVRE

E3SUI Aurore 7 D3 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 528 22 0833 6 2. 33.
1 CES Sierre

details

No. 15: Results checked
Pi 1| Sat 10:00 | Referee: CELLER PavolBEKEFI Daniel

Nation Name No.1 2 3 4 5 6 7 VTIDTRII
HABLUTZEL

E3SUI Demi ] D3 V5 DI V5 V5 V5 4 24 21 0.667
1 FZB Riehen Scorpions

—aurh MERLUISe 5 g5 vs vs vs s vs 630 16 1.000

-GER;FSIF{;EQ:lLea 3 D3 D4 DI D4 D2 D4 0 18 28 0.000
KHLYSTUNOVA

MBLR Lizaveta 4 V5 D3 V5 D4 V5 V5 4 27 16 0.667
1 SCAF RB
NEVOSADOVA

B CZE Alzbeta 5 D2 DI V5 V5 V4 V5 4 22 21 0.667
1 SC Praha

=NEDPS}Z‘X£‘:§1DW 6 D4 D3 V3 D3 D3 D3 1 19 26 0.167
KUWATA

e JPN Haruka 7 D2 D2 V5 DI DO V5 215 27 0333

1
details

No. 16: Results checked
Pi FINAL | Sat 10:00 | Referee: SIMPSON JamesCAMPI-SAPERY Lisa

Nation Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 VTITDTRI1 12

o JpN SATO Moemi V5 D2 D4 D4 D2 D4 1 21 28 0.167 -7

1

http://www.fencingworldwide.com/en/competition/7614-16/pools/1

I2 Rk. Rd. Q

3 3. 68.

14 1. 4.
-10 7. 180.

11 2. 38.

1 4. 74.

-7 6. 157.
-12 5. 152.
Rk. Rd. Q

6. 156.

7113
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PLANT

==GBRBethan 2 D3 D2 D3 D2 D3 D4 0 17 30 0.000 -13 7. 182.
1 Millfield School
PREDESCU

||ROUj‘cl§fsa;f:a 3 V5 V5 V5 V4 V5 D3 527 17 0833 10 2. 23.
Bucuresti
PILIPCHUK

/MBLR Marina 4 V5 V5 D3 D4 V5 D3 3 25 24 0500 1 4. 90.
1
HEINZ

EGER Vanessa 5 V5 V5 D3 V5 V4 DO 4 22 20 0667 2 3. 72.
1
FEHRER

== A UTStefanie 6 V5 V5 D3 D2 DI D4 2 20 24 0333 -4 5. 132.
FU Linz
ISOLA

B lTA Federica 7 V5 V5 V4 V5 V5 V5 6 29 18 1.000 11 1. 6.

1 AS Pro Vercelli
details

No. 17: Results checked
Pi BLUE | Sat 10:00 | Referee: FEOKTISTOV Valerian

Nation Name No.1 2 3 4 5 6 7 VITDTRI I2 Rk. Rd. Q
BOUKHELIFA

I BFRA Charline 1 D3 D3 V5 D2 V5 D2 2 20 25 0333 -5 6. 134.
ORNON ESCR
MROSZCZAK

—POL Anna 2 V5 V5 V5 DI V5 V5 526 19 0833 7 2. 32.
1 RMKS Rybnik
SICA Susan

g JITA Maria 3 V5 D4 V5 V5 VS V5 529 18 0833 11 1. I8
1
MCCORMACK

SEGBR Amelia 4 DI DI D2 DI DOD3OS8 30 0000 -22 7. 188.
1
KOLBINGER

-GERgfszgzmsmgen 5 V5 Vs DI VS DI V5422 16 0667 6 3. 48.
e.V.

=HuNUHARIESZIET ¢ hy by b4 vs vs Vs 325 19 0500 6 4. 80,
NEVOSADOVA

B CZE Eliska 7 V5 D4 D3 V5 D2 D3 222 25 0333 3 5. 124,
1 SC Praha

details

No. 18: Results checked
Pi YELLOW | Sat 10:00 | Referee: HENKELMANN MatthiasMEDYNSKA Anna

Nation Name No.1 2 3 4 5 6 7 VITIDTRI1 12 Rk. Rd. Q
BENEA

g BROUBianca 1 V5 V5 V5 D4 V5 D4 4 28 25 0.667 3 3. 6l.
1 CSM Oradea
CRUSTEWITZ

mmGER Djamila 2 D4 DI D3 V4 V5 D2 2 19 23 0333 -4 6. 133.

http://www.fencingworldwide.com/en/competition/7614-16/pools/1 8/13
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1

NIXON

B=[USA Catherine 3 D3
1
GRABHER

==AUTAntonia 4 D4
FTS Dornbim
VARENGO

§ BITA Cecilia 5 V5
1 AS Marchesa Torino
SPATENKOVA

h=CZE Anna 6 D4
1 Dukla Olomouc
HERMAY

§ BFRA Camille 7 V5
CAEN EC

details

No. 19: Results checked

V5

V5

D3

Dl

V4

V5

V5 V5

D1 D2 V5

V5 V4 D2 V5

D3 D4 V5

Fencing Worldwide

D4 V5

Dl

D2

D4 V5

D3

Pi 5| Sat 10:00 | Referee: MUNNIX JensMORYS Michal

Nation Name No. 1
TERAYAMA

® JPN Tamaki 1
1
SERMEUS

] IBEL Charlotte 2 D2
1 SC Parcival

EUSAKOMAR Sofia 3 V5
1 USA
TAURIAINEN

==FIN Sofia 4 D2
1 EM
PETRI

—=HUNRenata 5 D3
1 AVA
BRYSON

BEGBRKerenza 6 D3
1
STOPPEL

EmGER Jaqueline 7 V5
1

details

No. 20: Results checked

V5

V5

D4

V5

V5

D2

D2

D1

D2

D4

D3

V5

V5

V5

V5

D4

D3

D4

V5

D1

V5

V5

D2

V5

6

V4

D2

V5

V5

V5

D3

7

D4

V5

D4

V5

D3

V5

2 21

3 25

525

Pi RED | Sat 10:00 | Referee: PROCOPIO GaiaMEEHAN Justin

Nation Name No. 1
OLCHOWIK
mmPOL Zuzanna 1
1
SEDIVA
heCZE Michaela 2 V5
1
MURIDOVA
IEBKAZTamila 3 D3

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

22

22

23

29

17

0.333

0.500

0.667

0.167

0.833

TR 11

20

26

17

26

23

24

26

0.667

0.333

0.833

0.500

0.333

0.333

0.500

V TD TR 11

D2 V5 V5 D3 V5 V5 4 25 22 0.667

Dl

V5 D3 D4 D4 D4 2 25 23 0.333

http://www.fencingworldwide.com/en/competition/7614-16/pools/1

D4 D2 DI V5 1 16 29 0.167

-1 5.

3 4

4 2.

-13 7.

8 1.

12 Rk

-10 7.

12 1.

12 Rk. Rd. Q

3 2.

2 6.

-13 7.

120.

85.

56.

172.

30.

Rd.

54.

151.

15.

108.

117.

126.

. 104.

66.

116.

172.

913
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HLIER

||ROU;C 4 DA V5 V5 V5 D4 D4 327 22 0500 5 4. 8l
suzsa
1 CSS Tg. Mures
PINGGERA

== AUTElisabeth 5 V4 V5 V5 DO DI V5 420 22 0667 -2 3. 76.
FTS Dombirn

T Helena o 1) vs vs vs vs D4 426 20 0667 6 1. 46.
LUBCZYNSKI

+ICANMonica 7 D4 V5 D4 V5 D3 VS 326 27 0500 -1 5. 99.
1

details

No. 21: Results checked
Pi GREEN | Sat 10:00 | Referee: NIESS Thomas

Nation Name No.1 2 3 4 5 6 7 VIDTRI I2 Rk. Rd. Q

KUNJAN

EmGERLena 1 V5 V5 D2 D4 V5 D3 3 24 27 0500 -3 4. 107.
1
DOSKOVA

haCZE Katerina 2 D4 D4 D3 D3 D4 D2 0 20 30 0.000 -10 7. 179.
1 Slavoj Litomerice
PIEKARSKA

== OL Barbara 3 D4 V5 V5 V5 V5 D4 4 28 23 0.667 5 3. 49.
1 KS Szpada Wroclaw
NABETH

B BIFRA Camille 4 V5 V5 D2 V5 V5 V5 527 13 0833 14 1. 9.
LYON LEM
VAN
MARION

|*|CANK. 5 V5 V5 D4 DO V5 DO 3 19 25 0.500 -6 5. 114.
irsten

1
COSTE
 BIROUTeodora 6 D4 V5 D3 DI D3 V5 2 21 28 0333 -7 6. 138.
1 CS Satu Mare
KHUGAEVA
mmRUS Anzhelika 7 V5 V5 V5 D2 V5 D4 4 26 19 0.667 7 2. 44.

1 National team

details

No. 22: Results checked
Pi 8| Sat 10:00 | Referee: VINCENC JiriKIAVUE Ella

Nation Name No.1 2 3 4 5 6 7 VTDTRI1 I2 Rk. Rd. Q
MALOWANIEC

=P OL Oliwia 1 V5 D3 V5 V5 DI D4 3 23 25 0.500 -2 5. 106.
1
LADANYI

==HUNNelli 2 D2 D2 D2 V4 D4 V5 2 19 25 0333 -6 6. 136.
1 Szolnok SI
MULLER Jule

EmGER Hanna 3 V5 V5 D2 V5 D4 D2 3 23 23 0500 0 4. 93.
EFG Essen
DERKACH

m=UKRAnNna 4 D4 V3 V5 V5 D4 D4 3 25 20 0500 5 2. &3.

1 Luhansk

http://www.fencingworldwide.com/en/competition/7614-16/pools/1 1013
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EETUR o) AV 5 D4 D3D3DI D4 VS 120 28 0167 -8 7. 161.

irac
1

==crO) LGP 6 vs vs Vs vs Vs Vs 630 21 1000 9 1 7.
YASINSKAYA

mmRUS Kristina 7 V5 D4 V5 V5 D4 D4 327 25 0500 2 3. 87.
1 National team

details

No. 23: Results checked
P19 | Sat 10:00 | Referee: LANG Daniel

Nation Name No.1 2 3 4 5 6 7 VITDTRI I2 Rk.Rd. Q
CAGNIN
A DT V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 630 11 1.000 19 1. L
M Ettore Geslao
RECLOVA
EmSVKKlara 2 D3 D3 D3 D2 V5 V5 2 21 28 0333 -7 6. 138.
1 Akademia sermu
DIB

I+ICANVanessa 3 DI V5 D4 D2 D2 V5 2 19 25 0333 -6 5. 136.
1
AMADOR

Z_ESP Marta 4 D1 V5 V5 D2 D3 V5 3 21 26 0500 -5 4. 112.
1 C.E. Olimpo
BOTVINIK

—=_ISR Yana 5 D3 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 5 28 15 0833 13 2. 12.
1 Club Modiin
MAZANEK

por Karolina o sy vs vs po V5 322 22 0500 0 3. 97.

1 Muszkieter
Gliwice
LANDTE
EGERConstanze 7 DO D4 D2 D4 D4 D2 0 16 30 0.000 -14 7. 184.

MTV Saalfeld
details

No. 24: Results checked
Pi 10| Sat 10:00 | Referee: CUBEDDU Carlo

Nation Name No.1 2 3 4 5 6 7 VITDTRI1 I2 Rk. Rd. Q
JONAS Eva

-GERUFCFrankﬁm 1 D3 D4 V5 V5 V5 D1 3 23 27 0.500 -4 5. 111.
BIELESZOVA

h=CZE Veronika 2 V5 D4 V5 V5 V5 D3 4 27 22 0.667 5 2. 52.
1 SC Praha
STANIER

EEGBRLydia 3 V5 V5 V5 V4 D2 D4 4 25 22 0.667 3 3. 66.
1
MIKKILA

==FIN Inka 4 D4 D4 D1 V5 DI V5 2 20 28 0.333 -8 6. 142.
1 TMAF
KAGEYAMA

® JPN Nonoka 5 D4 D2 D3 D4 V5 DI 1 19 26 0.167 -7 7. 157.

1

http://www.fencingworldwide.com/en/competition/7614-16/pools/1 1113
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R

I:ISUIJO(.}NON 6 D4 D3 V5 V5 D2 V5 3 24 21 0500 3 4. 86.
ustine
1 SEN Neuchatel
VERRET

I+ICANAlexanne 7 V5 V5 V5 D4 V5 D3 4 27 19 0.667 8 1. 42.
1

details

No. 25: Results checked

Pi 11| Sat 10:00 | Referee: LENERTZ Johny

Nation Name No.1 2 3 4 5 6 7 VITDTRII I2 Rk. Rd. Q

=—nyunDERANY Kinga V5 VS V3 V5 D4 V5 527 14 0833 13 1 14,
FALINSKA

mmP OL Julia 2 D3 D3 V5 D3 D3 D3 1 20 29 0.167 -9 6. 164.
1 WARSZAWIANKA

E3SUI FS?BSBX‘IE“““ 3 D2 V5 D2 D4 D3 D3 1 19 28 0.167 -9 7. 166.
COMITINI

] JITA Costanza 4 D2 D4 V5 V5 D4 D4 2 24 24 0333 0 5. 118.
1 AS Marchesa Torino

e JPN ?’[AEDAY““*‘ 5 DO V5 V5 D4 V5 DI 3 20 26 0.500 -6 4. 113.
WEITBRECHT

EEGER Sophia 6 V5 V5 V5 V5 D4 V5 529 22 0833 7 2. 3l.
Heidenheimer SB
NEVERDINOVA

mmRUS Alexandra 7 D2 V5 V5 V5 V5 D3 4 25 21 0.667 4 3. 58.
1 National team

details

No. 26: Results checked

Pi 12| Sat 10:00 | Referee: ZHURAVLEVA NataliaBARDENHAGEN Tim-Claus

Nation Name No. 1 2 3 45 6 7 VTIDTRI1 I2 Rk. Rd. Q
PEGO

E3SUI MAGALHAES 1 V5 V3 / D3 DI V5 3 17 17 0.600 0 4. 79.
Jenny
1 SEN Neuchatel

ECRO?/({AEFEISai?a 2 D2 V5 / DO D3 V5 2 15 20 0400 -5 5. 115.
ANDREEVA

mmRUS Polina 3 D2 D2 / V5 V5 V5 3 19 16 0.600 3 3. 78.
1
SCHNEIDER

EmGER Pia 4 / /] // /  did not start
Fecht Club Krefeld
STEWART

B=(JSATatijana 5 V5 V5 D3/ D3 V5 3 21 17 0600 4 2. 77.
1
BOZZA

I BITA Alessandra 6 V5 V4 D2/ V5 V5 4 21 14 0.800 7 1. 36.
1 TOISE
PHILBIN

SEGBRCCaitlin 7 D3 D4 D3 / D4 D2 0 16 25 0.000 -9 6. 178.

1

Fencing Worldwide
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details

No. 27: Results checked

Pi 13| Sat 10:00 | Referee: TOR Cansu

Nation Name No.

NIXON
E=USA Caroline 1
1
BORRYE
Emilia
==DENCecilie 2
HFK Hellerup
MAYER
E=GERElin 3
Heidenheimer SB
MAZEPA
m=UKRKateryna 4
1
SAUMOVA
mmRUS Manana 5
1 National team
COCOZZA
I NITA Alessia 6
1
MONSCHEIN
—=AUT Julia 7
FTS Dornbirn

1 2

V5

D4

D3 DI

D3 D2

V5 V5

D4 D3

V5 D1

3

V5

V5

V5

V5

V5

D4

V5

V5

D4

D4

D3

D2

http://www.fencingworldwide.com/en/competition/7614-16/pools/1

D4

D3

Dl

V5

D2

D1

Fencing Worldwide

V5

V5

D2

V5

V5

D2

D3

V5

V5

V5

V5

V5

™D TR 11

27 24 0.667

27

16

25

29

22

15

17

29

23

24

28

0.667

0.167

0.667

0.833

0.333

0.167

12 Rk. Rd. Q

3

10

-13

13

-13

3.

62.

39.

172.

70.

11.

121.

175.
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X | 256er Tableau

1 |CAGNIN Beatrice [
Lame Trevigiane M Ettore Geslao ITA Pi
[ ]
129 | STRECKER Leonie e | D 14
128 | FUZEYEVA Anastassiya % VvV 15
65 5/QZAR Dora — o
- = | Pi
64 ZLﬁ\egdnEgsther Shi Ning —
33 |FAVRE Aurore [ + ]
CES Sierre Sul PI
Pi
96 |YEFREMENKO Dariya =
97 MAZANEK Karolina -
Muszkieter Gliwice POL Pi
32 |MROSZCZAK Anna — Pi
ybni
17 R@GY Kinga — o
145 | DE GRASSE Justine ip 14
112 |AMADOR Marta =|v 15
g1 |SCHLIER Zsuzsa [N ]
CSS Tg. Mures ROU Pi
48 |KOLBINGER Brenda mm | Pi
NR Fechtzentrum Solingen e.V. GER
49 |LAWSON Danielle .
208 Xk % bye Xk X !
J—
80 | MUHARI Eszter Hon
113 |MAEDA Yuna o b 10
144 | BILEL Sara WAV 15
16 |KOMAR Sofia = Pi
9 MESZAROS Noemi =
BN FC Tauberbischofsheim GER PI
137 | DIB Vanessa ip
120 | NIXON Catherine =|v 15
73 |SCHMIDL Rosa —
00 0O Landesfechtklub AUT Pi
56 | VARENGO Cecilia nn|P
AS Marchesa Torino ITA
41 |BORRYE Emilia Cecilie H-
HS HFK Hellerup DEN Pi
gg |MURTAZAEVA Aizanat o | P
National team RUS
[—]
105 | STOPPEL Jaqueline GER pi
152 k%% bye Xk X !
54 |TREUDT-GOESSER Kim mm (Pi
NR Fechtzentrum Solingen e.V. GER
>5 |MAYER Lea |
WU Heidenheimer SB GER PI

Fencing Worldwide

y | 128er Tableau

z | 64er Tableau

CAGNIN Beatrice [ 15
Lame Trevigiane M Ettore Geslao ITA
FUZEYEVA Anastassiya I3
CAGNIN Beatrice LAY,
Lame Trevigiane M Ettore Geslao ITA
LAI Esther Shi Ning D
Z Fencing SIN
KAZAR Dora — 13
AVA HUN
P NG m
ZLé}dnEgsther Shi Ning - 15
FAVRE Aurore [ + | 15
CES Sierre Sur
B=
YEFREMENKO Dariya TUsA 12
FAVRE Aurore -+ NN
CES Sierre sul
MROSZCZAK Anna -
RMKS Rybnik POL
MAZANEK Karolina - "
Muszkieter Gliwice POL
MROSZCZAK Anna - 13
RMKS Rybnik POL
RIE'\GY Kinga — 12
AMADOR Marta = 11
C.E. Olimpo ESP
II)\\I/IE-\GY Kinga m— |/
'I“(R('):LEII‘thESRI_ Brer\i/da ;{ D
SCHLIER Zsuzsa I, 3 ST ,
CSS Tg. Mures ROU
KOLBINGER Brenda | 15
NR Fechtzentrum Solingen e.V. GER
LAWSON Danielle GBR 11
MUHARI Eszter =V 15
MUHARI Eszter fon |V
KOMAR Sofia = D
BILLI Sara iy, = vA |
SC Lughese ITA
KOMAR Sofia = 15
USA USA
MESZAROS Noemi - 11
BN FC Tauberbischofsheim GER
B=
NIXON Catherine OoA 15
- =
NIXON Catherine oA |V
VARENGO Cecilia il
SCH MIDL Rosa — 12 AS Marchesa Torino ITA
00 00 Landesfechtklub AUT
VARENGO Cecilia il 15
AS Marchesa Torino ITA
BORRYE Emilia Cecilie am 11
HS HFK Hellerup DEN
MURTAZAEVA Aizanat ] 15
National team RUS
MURTAZAEVA Aizanat mm vV
National team RUS
= TREUDT-GOESSER Kim == D
STOPPEL Jaqueline GER 7 NR Fechtzentrum Solingen e.V. GER
TREUDT-GOESSER Kim - 15
NR Fechtzentrum Solingen e.V. GER
1/6
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X §256arfableau
— | Pi
104 | SZABO Viktoria —
MARUENDA Solenn
89 28 LE CHESNAY FRA Pl
VON KERSSENBROCK Diane 11 [P
40 LE CHESNAY FRA
57 |THOMAS Alexandra L ]
Pi
f—
72 |HEINZ Vanessa GER
121|COCOZZA Alessia HIVEE
Pi
8 |FILINA Daria S
5 DE MARCHI Eleonora [ 1]
Scherma Treviso ASD ITA PI
133 | CRUSTEWITZ Djamila =lp a
H f—
124 | HANSCHKE Amelie e |V 15
69 | ZELENTSOVA Alina - .
Pi
- Ld
60 |GAO Cindy -
VANRYSSEL Eloise 11
37 25 TOULOUSE UC FRA P|
— | Pi
92 | CSIAKI Dorottya HON
101 | JAKUPOVA Dayana ' ]
-8 |RIEDMUELLER Vanessa mm | Pi
WU Heidenheimer SB GER
MARTENSSON Elvira =
21 ST FFF Stockholm SWE PI
149 | OZKALAYCI Nisanur D 7
108 | TAURIAINEN Sofia +y 15
GRABHER Antonia —
85 VA FTS Dombirn AUT Pi
KHUGAEVA Anzhelika m | P
44 National team RUS
53 |YOSHIMURA Miho -l
6 | PINGGERA Elisabeth = [Pi
VA FTS Dornbirn AUT
140 | GOYUFALQVA, Anna B=|v 15
SOLDATOVA Anastasia m P
12 National team RUS
BOTVINIK Yana =
13 Club Modiin ISR PI
[ |
141 | JISCH Johanna e |V 15
116 | SEDIVA Michaela AL
.. B=
77 |STEWART Tatijana OoA pi

Fencing Worldwide
MAYER Lea - 15
WU Heidenheimer SB GER
Y £ 128er Tableau =
SZABO Viktoria HoN 7
MARUENDA Solenn [ K] 15
28 LE CHESNAY FRA
VON KERSSENBROCK Diane 11 12
LE CHESNAY FRA
THOMAS Alexandra Ilp 9
]
HEINZ Vanessa GER 15
COCOZZA Alessia Ilp 11
FILINA Daria eV 13
DE MARCHI Eleonora [ ] ] 14
Scherma Treviso ASD ITA
HANSCHKE Amelie - 15
WU Heidenheimer SB GER
. [ ]
ZELENTSOVA Alina UKR 6
GAO Cindy By 14
VANRYSSEL Eloise [N 15
25 TOULOUSE uC FRA
CSIAKI Dorottya HUN
JAKUPOVA Dayana KAZ 7
RIEDMUELLER Vanessa - 15
WU Heidenheimer SB GER
MARTENSSON Elvira H- 15
ST FFF Stockholm SWE
TAURIAINEN Sofia =+ 12
EM FIN
GRABHER Antonia —
VA FTS Dornbirn AUT
KHUGAEVA Anzhelika = 15
National team RUS
YOSHIMURA Miho oV 15
PINGGERA Elisabeth —_—
VA FTS Dornbirn AUT
COUFALOVA Anna 11
BELA POD BEZDEZEM CZE
SOLDATOVA Anastasia p— 15
National team RUS
BOTVINIK Yana = 15
Club Modiin ISR
TISCH Johanna -
WU Heidenheimer SB GER

http://www.fencingworldwide.com/en/competition/7614-16/direct/2

z | 64er Tableau

MAYER Lea == D
WU Heidenheimer SB GER
MARUENDA Solenn il v
28 LE CHESNAY FRA

[ ]
HEINZ Vanessa cer | D
FILINA Daria v
HANSCHKE Amelie = v
WU Heidenheimer SB GER
GAO Cindy ip
VANRYSSEL Eloise [ | D
25 TOULOUSE uC FRA
RIEDMUELLER Vanessa ™= v
WU Heidenheimer SB GER
MARTENSSON Elvira H- v
ST FFF Stockholm SWE
KHUGAEVA Anzhelika m |
National team RUS |
YOSHIMURA Miho - |D
SOLDATOVA Anastasia mm v
National team RUS
BOTVINIK Yana = |
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% h2r6erfableau
> |BIELESZOVA Veronika b | P
SC Praha CZE
45 |EMMENEGGER Manon
FCZ Zug SuUI PI
g4 | SALIGEROVA Katerina b | P
TJ Lokomotiva Karlovy Vary CZE
109 | NEMCOVA Jana =V 15
148 | SEHNALOVA Marketa B2 (D 14
Pi
20 |BABA Haruna T
29 |LOEHR Lisa-Marie ]
NR Fechtzentrum Solingen e.V. GER Pi
100 | MANTAI Karina mm | Pi
BN FC Tauberbischofsheim GER
93 |MULLER Jule Hanna ]
NR EFG Essen GER PI
36 |BOZZA Alessandra i1 Pi
TOISE ITA
61 BENEA Bianca [ 1]
CSM Oradea ROU PI
s |HABLUTZEL Demi Pi
FZB Riehen Scorpions Sur
125 | NEVOSADOVA Eliska SIERE
132 g(!EFIjIL!”ER Stefanie ==\ 15
. — | Pi
4| BHIER Luise =
3 |OKHOTNIKOVA Irina T o
254 %Kk bye %Kk !
131 [ TOSAKA Rino oD 8
126 | BRYSON Kerenza V 15
67 |STANIER Lydia s o
190 E 3 3 3 bye kK k !
) = | Pi
62 |NIXON Caroline Ush
35 |VON DADELSZEN Emma -1 .
222 kKX bye %Kk !
Pi
94 |OYA Nichika -
99 |LUBCZYNSKI Monica -1 o
158 kKX bye X%k k !
30 |HERMAY Camille TIk&
05 CAEN EC FRA
TARASOVA Ekaterina =
19 National team RUS PI
147 | GOEDDE Ella =lp 13
110 | TUNCAN Bagdagul V 14
83 DERKACH Anna ]
Luhansk UKR PI
) po1 | Pi
46 |(BARRY Julia CAN
51 |TAHE Oceane [
08 GRENOBLE PAR FRA P|

Fencing Worldwide
STEWART Tatijana % 15  Club Modiin ISR |V
\SBCEPEIF%Z'MWE%nika ADRE TP RPP IR} na =D
raha
EMMENEGGER Manon 15
FCZ Zug SuI
SALIGEROVA Katerina 11
TJ Lokomotiva Karlovy Vary CZE
NEMCOVA Jana ) > EMMENEGGER Manon [ +] v
BSK Bratislava SVK FCZ Zug SuL
BABA Haruna 2 |v 15 BABA Haruna m |D
LOEHR Lisa-Marie - 12
NR Fechtzentrum Solingen e.V. GER
MANTAI Karina - 15
BN FC Tauberbischofsheim GER
MULLER Jule Hanna L] 9 MANTAI Karina ]
NR EFG Essen GER BN FC Tauberbischofsheim GER D
BOZZA Alessandra [ ] | 15 BOZZA Alessandra [ ] v
TOISE ITA TOISE ITA
BENEA Bianca 15
CSM Oradea ROU
HABLUTZEL Demi 14
FZB Riehen Scorpions Sul
FEHRER Stefanie —_ T
SoFu Ling ~1S€ T |D 14  FEHRER Stefanie =|v
OKHOTNIKOVA Irina T 15
BRYSON Kerenza
:
STANIER Lydia 9 .
Y GBR OKHOTNIKOVA Irina ™|y
NIXON Caroline UsA 15 . —]
UsA NIXON Caroline o D
VON DADELSZEN Emma Iy 15
s °
OYA Nichika IPN 14
LUBCZYNSKI Monica p 13 )
HERMAY Camille 1IN VON DADELSZEN Emma &y |D
05 CAEN EC FRA HERMAY Camille il v
05 CAEN EC FRA
TARASOVA Ekaterina | 15
National team RUS
TUNCAN Bagdagul 9
DERKACH Anna = 15
Luhansk ;f_i TARASOVA Ekaterina mm |,
BARRY Julia G |D 13 EEREAEH Anna Ros
Luhansk UKR D
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z | 64er Tableau

ANDREEVA Polina me D
DEKANY Kinga =1V
COMITINI Costanza [ D
AS Marchesa Torino ITA
LEGROS Flora il v
01 MARIGNANE FRA
SHEFFIELD Laura

Brixton FC
VIERHELLER Giana

@
>l %

LUCANI Lola LA
17 EPINAL SE FRA
KASHAEVA Alla v
KARDOS Edina =]

Vasas

ISOLA Federica

AS Pro Vercelli

BLR

Fencing Worldwide
TAHE Oceane [ | 8
/’128er Tableau =
WSRES A BOlea -
MESIC Ana — 10
CAFC Mladost CRO
DEKANY Kinga HoN 15
SAUMOVA Manana = 14
National team RUS
COMITINI Costanza [} | 15
AS Marchesa Torino ITA
LEGROS Flora [ K] 15
01 MARIGNANE FRA
TERAYAMA Tamaki o lp 13
SHEFFIELD Laura Ehs 15
Brixton FC GBR
ROGNON Justine [ + |
SEN Neuchatel Sut
[ ]
KUNJAN Lena GER 9
VIERHELLER Giana % 15
MASSEREY Solene
CES Sierre Sul
LUCANI Lola | ]|
17 EPINAL SE FRA
KASHAEVA Alla T 6
KHLYSTUNOVA Lizaveta ]
SCAF RB BLR
KARDOS Edina —_— 15
Vasas HUN
=
MAZEPA Kateryna UKR
; B=
BEDDINGFIELD Catherine Osh 8
ISOLA Federica il 15
AS Pro Vercelli ITA
JUKIC Paula — 8
MK Split CRO
BAYRAM Aliya | ]| 15
08 GRENOBLE PAR FRA
. [
VERMEULE Emily OoA 15
NEVERDINOVA Alexandra p— 7
National team RUS
KOLCZONAY Borbala —] 9
FLESS !—!UN
PILIPCHUK Marina =y 10

X jPpearfableau
Pi
78 | ANDREEVA Polina S
115 | MESIC Ana =|v 15
142 | MIKKILA Inka +p 7
| Pi
14 |DEKANY Kinga b
SAUMOVA Manana -
11 National team RUS PI
139| Q3] Teodora foo|D 9
118 | QOMITINT Costanza T |V 10
LEGROS Flora [ L]
75 01 MARIGNANE FRA Pl
Pi
54 | TERAYAMA Tamaki -
43 |SHEFFIELD Laura
Brixton FC GBR PI
g6 |ROGNON Justine -+ IR
SEN Neuchatel SuI
107 | KUNJAN Lena =lv 15
H |
150 | STEPANYAN Nataliya =1p 14
we | Pi
22 |VIERHELLER Giana T
57 |MASSEREY Solene [ + ]
CES Sierre SuI PI
Pi
102 | BEGANE Lot =
91 |KASHAEVA Alla T o
166 %Kk bye %Kk !
3g |KHLYSTUNOVA Lizaveta - Pi
59 | KARDOS Edina )
asas .
198 E 3 3 3 bye kK k PI
| Pi
70 | MAZEPA Kateryna UKR
123 | BEDDINGFIELD Catherine =lv 11
134 | BOUKHELIFA Charline 1l g
6 ISOLA Federica i1 Pi
AS Pro Vercelli ITA
7 JUKIC Paula —_—
MK Split CRO Pi
135 | BAYRAM Aliva iV s
122 | RINIER Capucine B |p 11
71 | VERMEULE Emily — .
186 kKX bye %Kk !
58 |NEVERDINOVA Alexandra  mm Pi
ational team
39 ﬁﬁgg.CZONAY Borbala ﬁ
218 kKX bye %Kk PI
i m | Pl
90 |[PILIPCHUK Marina BLR
103 | MAYR Franziska - o
|
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BAYRAM Aliya iy

08 GRENOBLE PAR FRA

VERMEULE Emily = b
46
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154 | *** pye *** MAYR Franziska ; D 10
56ar [ableau - f
%32 SOLR%I _— o P SbLAReDEAhlARY EX1y 15 “PILCIPCHUK Marina -y
26 | SESAF Fribourg emetra Sul ?Eg%ﬁiﬁfrgDemetra Ea D
23 PREDESCU Alexandra
CSA Steaua Bucuresti ROU PI
234 | ¥** pye *** PREDESCU Alexandra Iy 5
SERMEUS Charlotte I I CSA Steaua Bucuresti ROU
151 | S parcival g [D 11 MALOWANIEC Oliwia m |D 10
106 | MALOWANIEC Oliwia o lv 15
g7 | YASINSKAYA Kristina -
National team RUS PI
170 | ¥** bye *** YASINSKAYA Kristina | 5
National team RUS
215 | *** bye *** Pi VERRET Alexanne 1|0 12 'PREDESCU Alexandra  I1 D
42 |VERRET Alexanne IR YASINSKAYA Kristi =
= = CAN National team ristina R-US \
55 g:;[ZZE hAndrea Vittoria !rAI
lavarl Scherma
Pi
202 | ¥** pye *** RIZZI Andrea Vittoria |y 5
Chiavari Scherma ITA
183 | *** pye *** NEVOSADOVA Alzbeta | - D
PI SC Praha CZE
74 NEVOSADOVA Alzbeta
SC Praha CZE
119 | BRYSCH Barbara |V 15
RECLOVA Klara
138 | Akademia sermu svk |[D 11 E(?X&;Ej?wg{bara oD 12
247 | ¥xx pye *Hx o NABETH Camille B¥V 15 RIZZI Andrea vittoria 11 v
10 NABETH cami"e I I Chiavari Scherma i ITA
14 LYON LEM FRA NABETH Camille [ ] ] D
15 TGSCNAM Tamara ﬁ 14 LYON LEM FRA
Pi
242 | ¥** pye *x* GNAM Tamara =1y 15
PETKOVIC Lara — BE oo
143 | carc Miadost cro |V 15 EAIFECTNIH(a%‘S{IC Lara % D 8
114 | VAN MARION Kirsten b 12
PEGO MAGALHAES Jenny [ + ]
79 SEN Neuchatel SuUl PI
178 | ¥** bye *** PEGO MAGALHAES Jenny [ + ] D 9
SEN Neuchatel Sul
207 | ¥** bye *** PIEKARSKA Barbara ==\ 45
H KS Szpada Wrocl POL
50 PIEKARSKA Barbara [ | PI = TGS(I:“AM Tamara HUN D
KS Szpada Wroclaw POL PIEKARSKA Barbara -y
47 LENTZ Helena ; KS Szpada Wroclaw POL [
Pi
5k % *k ok ]
210 bye LENTZ Helena cm |D 9
175 | #* bye *x* pi ANTEKEIER Madeline =\v 15
B=
82 | ANTEKEIER Madeline OA
=
111 [FONAS Eva o |V 15
VUORINEN Anna =+ [ ]
146 | Y% Wlo 9 JoNASEvS =0 10
239 | ¥** pye *** Pi SICA Susan Maria !rAI V 15 - =
18 |sICA Susan Maria !I'AI ANTEKEIER Madeline osa | D
WEITBRECHT Sophia = SICA Susan Maria !m' \
31 WU Heidenheimer SB GER Pi -
E3 33 *k ok i ]
226 | *+* bye WETIBRECHT Sophia 15 1
%k %k Xk ok Cr
159 bye o OZTURKMEN Aybuke &y s
98 |0ZTURKMEN Aybuke =
95 |ROGOWICZ Monika - ]
i
162 | *** bye **x* ROGOWICZ Monika b 14
223 | ¥¥* pye *** — | pi EGERSZEGI Alexandra mon |V 15
34 |EGERSZEGI Alexandra — OZTURKMEN Aybuke TR | D
63 |PLENTY Kenyata % i EGERSZEGI Alexandra fon |V
i
kKK EX 33 [ S
194 bye PLENTY Kenyata |V 15
101 |k bye *x* pi OLCHOWIK Zuzanna =D 12
66 |OLCHOWIK Zuzanna or
127 | CANDREVA Greta =V 14
130 MAKHOVSKA Florina - D 8 [
NR EFG Essen GER CANDREVA Greta sa |V 15
255 | *** pye **:* pi PANAKHNO Anastasiya D 11
[ S5
2 PANAKHNO Anastasiya — PLENTY Kenyata o | D
CANDREVA Greta =lv
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x | 256er Tableau y | 128er Tableau z | 64er Tableau
back to top
A | 32er Tableau B | 16er Tableau H | 8er Tableau
1 Lcafn‘eql'l!g\ili:glgngwlegttogggslao ITAI VvV 14
32 | MROSZCZAK Anna mm (5 ;3 CAGNIN Beatrice [ ]
RMKS Rybnik POL Lame Trevigiane M Ettore Geslao ITA
17| NAGY Kinga |V 15 Deoy Kinga o
16 | MUHARI Eszter | D 8 NAGY Kinga =D 7
9 |NIXON Catherine = D 14 FILINA Daria v 12
24 MURTAZAEVA Aizanat L ARV MURTAZAEVA Aizanat mm 9
National team RUS National team RUS
25 | MARUENDA Solenn Il'p 10 FILINA Daria melv 10
8 |FILINA Daria v 15
HANSCHKE Amelie - D 14
WU Heidenheimer SB GER
>g |RIEDMUELLER Vanessa ™ |, ,-  RIEDMUELLER Vanessa ™= 11
WU Heidenheimer SB GER WU Heidenheimer SB GER
MARTENSSON Elvira H- SOLDATOVA Anastasia mm 15
21 ST FFF Stockholm SWE D 9 National team RUS
12 Nsagjlr:all)teAaIOVA Anastasia R-US VvV 15 Nsa%%aPtéEn-OVA Anastasia R-US V 15
BOTVINIK Y = =
13 Clu(t?Modiin ana sr |V 15 _ CBlu(b);l/l'xiii[nNIK Yana =Ip 4
20 EMMENEGGER Manon [ + | D 8 BOTVINIK Yana = 15
FCZ Zug Sul Club Modiin ISR
29 1I%gEZZA Alessandra IITAI D 13 EEQIEER Stefanie = 9
4 ('):OEF'-L!EER Stefanie =\ 15
OKHOTNIKOVA Irina ™= |v 15
30 |HERMAY Camille BI0D 11  OKHOTNIKOVAIrina ™ (p 14
TARASOVA Ekaterina - TARASOVA Ekaterina mm 15
19 National team RUS Vv 15 National team RUS
14 | DEKANY Kinga fon | D 10 TARASOVA Ekaterina mm D 10
LEGROS Flora I I National team . RUS
11 | 61 MARIGNANE Fra |D 10 ISOLA Federica Ll RRVERT-
= AS Pro Vercelli ITA
22 | VIERHELLER Giana O |V 15 VIERHELLER Giana OA 10
27 | KASHAEVA Alla =5 g 15OLA Federica v s
6 |ISokhfederica A |V 15
7 |RAYRAM Aliya LHVEE
26 | PILIPCHUK Marina MIp ¢ BAYRAM Aliya 18y 15
23| YASINSKAYA Kristina i [\ "15 YASINSKAVA Kristina st |p 15
10 | RIZZI Andrea Vittoria il D 4 -
Chiavari Scherma ITA BAYRAM A||ya V 15
15 | PLEKARSKA Barbara - 5 08 GRENOBLE PAR FRA
KS Szpada Wroclaw ;Oi T SICA Susan Maria Ilp g
18 | SICA Susan Maria ma |V 15 SICA Susan Maria ITA 15
— =
31 | EGERSZEGI Alexandra =D 9 CANDREVA Greta UsA 12
2 |CANDREVA Greta = |v 15
back to top
I | Halbfinale K | Finale
1 |FILINA Daria |V 15
4 |RQLDATOVA Anastasia ®M|p 14 FILINA Daria mg|V 15
3 |ISOLA Federica Tlp 14 BAYRAMAva BMlp 11
2 | BAYRAM Aliva CAVEE
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